
+ Monday. February 27° ¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 12.59 pam., 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 am., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.
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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright8. 0 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Nelson Eddy Sings9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
the Spectator
bas
The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe

10.15 Vanity Fair (first episode)10.30 Random: House10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 0 Piano and Orchestra ;11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12.0 Our Luncheon Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Light Orchestral Interiude2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Newsfrom Organisations, Let’s Give a Party;Bon Voyage Party, Strange Endings3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.45 The New Light Symphony Orchestra4.0 Musical Comedy Favourites4.15 Carle Comes Callin4.30 Presénting Denny Bennt q4.45 With the Dance Bands5. 0 Popular Potpourri5.30 Junior Review :
5.45 In Strict Tempo

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Prelude to an.) Evening’sEntertainment
6.39 Romance of Canada6.45 Begin the Beguine7. 0 The Real McCoys7.15 Bottle Castle 2

7.30 The Advantures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant Niece7.45 Drama of Medicine8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore8.30 Quarter Hour Concert8 45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9.30 Melody Time10. O Telephone ‘Quiz
bis es Evening Swing Requests (Jimcley :

12. 0 Close down

22B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)45 The Boston Promenade Orchestra0. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
0.15 Music While You Work0.30 Random House
Crossroads of Life

QO Star Variety Bill1.30
pboeelas Reporter (Doreen)Lunch Time Music

POD

&
Op.m, Family Album-30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories0 Stepmother ;5 Variety.30 omen’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd),News from Organisations, Let's Give aParty: Bon Voyage Party, Strange End-ings3.30 The Stanley Black Orchestra
Songs of the Sea
Organ Serenade
Musie of Merriment
Les Brown’s OrchestraThe Milt Herth Trio ;In a Merry Mood :
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of Ex-perts to Answer the Questions
Evelyn Knight and Dick JurgensOrchestra
The Real McCoys7.15 Bottle Castle7.30 The Adyentures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant N‘ece7.45 Tusita'a, Teller of Tales: LuckyPiece, by Edwin Baird, and A Love Storyy Ivan Bounine
Hagen’s Circus ?
All Visitors Ashore
Light Variety
Take it or Leave It
Reserved
Sidney Toreh (organ)Thomas Hayward (baritone)Primo Scala, Mills Brothers, anddie Duchin
ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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37.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe .

10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jénny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother ’
2.15 Music for You, Madame2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Let’s Give a Party: Bon Voyage Party,News from Organisations, Travel Diary(Résaline Redwood), Strange Endings
3.30 Songs of Hills and Mountains °3.45 -- Harold Ramsay at the Console4. 0 Popular Songs from Musical Com-edies .
4.15 Keeping the Music

ped5. 0 Children’s Session: he FairySisters
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved '6.30 Memorable Moments In History:
Dempsey Wins Title
6.45 Current Successes7. 0 The Real McCoys7.15 Bottle Castie7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant Niece7.45 Heritage Hall8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 Do You Know (Quiz)9. 0 Reserved9.30 Concert in Miniature10. 0 Sweet Swing with Eric Winstoneand h's Orchestra :
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
Mainly for Motorists12. 0 Close down

BLD wee ws 0
6. 0 a.m London News
6. 5 Start the

es
' Right *‘

6.30 Bright and Light for the EarlyRiser
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star8.0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 9 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Songs and Melodies of Other Days
am
O The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar«owe

310.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 0 ‘Variety Halfshour
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen1. 0 p.m. The Stars Entertain; Geraldoand his Orchestra, Monte Rey, Kramerand Wolmér \1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Réal Life Stories
1.45 Rhythm on Reed, featuring Saxo-phones and Harmonicas
2.:0 Stepmother :2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),News from Organisations, Country Wo-man’s Newsletter, Let’s Give a Pafty:Bon Voyage Party, Strange Endings3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-tation at the Piano
Song and Dance ArtistsAfternon MusicaleDoris Arnold’s Kentucky MinstrelsRaie Da Costa at the Piaho
someag for all the FamilyJunior Review
Around the World with Father
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EVENING PROGRAMME
The Kingsway Symphony OrchestraSam Browne and Dorothy SquiresPopular Tunes

_Edmundo Ros his Rumba BandThe Real McCoysBottle Castle (first broadcast)Adventures of Perry Mason: Theof the Hasty CourtshipThe Defénder ;

Hagen’s Circus

8.15
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
the
10.15
10.30
12. 0

All- Visitors Ashore
To Be Announced
Alias Dusty Logan
Restrved
Variety Band-box
Ballads We Love
Science at. Your Service: Nature,Master Builder
Favourite Hts Around ths Town
Evening Requests
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m.
7. Oa.
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
40.30

6. 0
6.15
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.15
lowe
7.30

m. Breakfast session :

Good Morning Requests
Souvenirs of Song
Whistie While You Work
Heritage Hall
Girl of the Ballet
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Evening Variety
Pacific Adventure
Hoagy Carmichael
Shenandoah
Daddy and Paddy
The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar~
In Soacen ot a Playwright: WhatPrice Ambition
Adventures of Perry Mason: Case"of
the Vigilant Niece 8
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Stepmother
All Visitors Ashore
olay Orchestra, PlayDaly

ogo

Jac
At Short Notice
Something Old, Something New45 Prelude to GoodnightClose down°

Trade names appearing mn CommerciatDivision | programmes are published by
arrangement.

Dance music enthusiasts will appre- |ciate 1ZB’s session at 6.45-"Begin theBeguine," featuring the music of
Latin-America, :

: ty
* %* *

Elisabeth Schumann, noted for her
superb interpretations of German
lieder, will be heard from 2ZB at 9.30this morning.
* ae *

In "Memorable Moments in History,"from 3ZB at 6.30 p.m., the bout iwhich Jack Détipsey won the world —heavy-weight title is re-enacted, ‘

* * Ld

Hoagy Carmichaelhas receftly eom-posed a nine-minute tone-poem entitled"Brown County in Autumn." Tonightat 6.30 he will be heard singing someof his songs from 2?ZA.

flying hourst0SanFrancisco
AIRFASTEST CARGO ES-ERVICE

TO U.S.A. CAnADA UnITED KINGDOM
Through rates to anypartofNorth andSouthAmericaorEuropeavailable-also
insuranceandrefrigerationofperishables"en route

per%

2
and SfBCPA Of on

3631.12

Britisk Gommonnvealtk 9 Pacific Ainlines ,
Writeor 'phoneYourforwardingagentorBCPA'sGeneralAgents,NewZealandNationalAirwaysCorporation.
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Rates
NADI

HONOLULU
2/Id

SAN

FRANCISCO ,
10/

VANCOUVER,
14/9

LONDON, 15/3
81/3/11MinlmumIbs.

consignments
charge25%

reductionovere or
I00
Ibs:


